

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 610 OF 2006

CHAIRMAN & M.D., I.T.I. LTD. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUBHAS CHANDRA BHARARA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 564-605 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 606 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 611 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr.Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr.Nikhil A.Meone, Adv.
for Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Naveen R.Nath, Adv.
Ms.Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr.Darpan K.M., Adv.
Mr.A.Dasarath, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr.S.J.Amith, Adv.
Ms.Aparna Mattoo, Adv.
Mr.Vijay Verma, Adv.

Respondent in person(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after Christmas holidays.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master